
Additional Property Information 

This information has been provided by the current owner and is deemed to be accurate but should be 
independently verified.

Average Water Bill

Average Gas Bill

Average Electrical Bill 

Summer

Property Address:

Winter

Additional Upgrades:

Notes:

Seller

Seller

Date

Date

Age of:

Roof

Air Conditioner Unit 1 Unit 2

Water Heater Tankless?

Furnace

DocuSign Envelope ID: 65466F9D-F00D-4897-BFAE-5AAA4BE2D18F

No

2018

$50$26

Pool resurfaced. 

$180

35

2018

$85

2013

9/26/2019

See attached upgrade list. 

2018

Not sure

1102 Bethlehem Street

65
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