## 

<b>Property Address:</b> 1102	Bethlehem Street	
	Summer	Winter
Average Electrical Bill	\$180 	\$85
Average Gas Bill	\$26	\$50
Average Water Bill	65 	35
Age of:		
Air Conditioner	Unit 1	Unit 2
Water Heater	2013	_ Tankless?
Furnace	2018	_
Roof	Not sure	_
Notes:  Pool resurfaced.		
DocuSigned by:		
Robert Spiegel	9/26/2019	
Seller-Acrassa	Date	
Seller	 Date	

This information has been provided by the current owner and is deemed to be accurate but should be independently verified.